Product Photo
Material Features
Φd1 Φd2
Bore Diameter
ΦD L L1
Wrench
Torque
Rated
Torque
Max. Torque
ZTS-16D 4~8 16 30 10.5 4.0 9.5 M3 0.7 0.8 1.6
ZTS-20D 6~12 20 33 10.5 4.0 12.5 M3 0.7 1.5 3.0
ZTS-25D 6~12 25 38 12.5 5.0 15 M4 1.7 2.0 4.0
ZTS-32D 8~14 32 43 14.0 6.0 21 M4 1.7 2.5 5.0
ZTS-40D 10~16 40 62 21.5 6.5 27 M5 4.0 10 20
ZTS-55D 12~19 55 72 23 7.0 40 M6 8.0 25 50
ZTS-65D 18~38 65 81 25.5 9.0 45 M8 15 60 120
ZTS-82D 20~42 82 103 34.5 11 56 M10 28 80 160
Max.Rotational
Frequency
Moment of
Inertia